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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
167
168
169
317

356
371
372
402

422
435
436
437
500

501
502
503
517

522
523
524
535
610

611
612
613
632

640
644
645
646
648

676
677
738
739

801
822
838
840
844

918
920

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1011
676
300

1458
1071

562
845
879

1060

982
592

2501
1658
590

1073
839

1184
473

888
474

1411
1144
593

1084
1325
1087
1250

997
1131
2353
1186
683

812
1581
718
762

860
2064
1862
671

1184

721
724

Skeins

0.5
0.3
0.2
0.7
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.5

0.5
0.3
1.1
0.7
0.3

0.5
0.4
0.5
0.2

0.4
0.2
0.6
0.5
0.3

0.5
0.6
0.5
0.6

0.5
0.5
1.0
0.5
0.3

0.4
0.7
0.3
0.4

0.4
0.9
0.8
0.3
0.5

0.4
0.4
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

926
927
934
935
938

945
977

3012
3021

3022
3023
3024
3032
3033

3046
3047
3064
3371

3765
3772
3776
3778
3781

3787
3790
3799
3827

3828
3830
3848
3855
3856

3857
3862
3863

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

2781
735

2097
704

3002

510
763
798

1662

1341
885
620
667

1033

479
633

1710
3630

1084
669
804
815

1524

1302
1123
473

1530

1184
962

1428
1374
1044

1057
1051
687

Skeins

1.2
0.4
0.9
0.3
1.3

0.3
0.4
0.4
0.7

0.6
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.5

0.2
0.3
0.8
1.6

0.5
0.3
0.4
0.4
0.7

0.6
0.5
0.2
0.7

0.5
0.5
0.6
0.6
0.5

0.5
0.5
0.3


